CHAPARRO OYUELA
TRIANA BUITRAGO
COPETE ZAMBRANO
QUINCHIA PEREZ
ESCOBAR MEDINA
RONCANCIO MERCHN

PAOLA ANDREA
ANGIE TATIANA
SANDRA PATRICIA
SARA
DIANA
LAURA LILIANA

53051856
1022996874
51936736
1016949182
1010038799
52349247

PORTUGUES

PORTUGUES

PORTUGUES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES

ESP 1
BASICO 1
ESP 1
ESP 1
BASICO 1
ESP 1



